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2023 Professional Standards

Fellman, Sonja
Contact 508-776-2692.............

Chairman
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
37 Cross Street
Chatham, MA 02633-2206
E-mail: sunny.fellman@raveis.com

Kilfoil, Colleen C
Contact 774-283-0546.............

Vice Chairman
A Cape House.com
770 MacArthur Blvd.
Pocasset, MA 02559
E-mail: colleen@acapehouse.com

Bryson, Lynda
Contact 508-737-3317.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
PO Box 156
Barnstable, MA 02630
E-mail: lynda.bryson@compass.com

Chapin, Melinda S
Contact 508-341-2054.............

Member
Sotheby’s International Realty
851 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655-0068
E-mail: melinda.chapin@sothebyshomes.com

Erickson, Jo-Ellen M
Contact 508-237-6328.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
6 Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: joellen.erickson@gibsonsir.com

Falvey, Dennis M
Contact 508-274-3981.............

Member
Today Real Estate
1533 Falmouth Rd
Centerville, MA 02632-2951
E-mail: dfalvey@todayrealestate.com

Foley, Kara
Contact 617-680-7702.............

Member
Engel & Voelkers
703 Main St
Falmouth, MA 02540-3215
E-mail: kara.foley@evusa.com

Gordon, Terri
Contact 774-487-7948.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
927 Route 6A
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675
E-mail: terri.gordon@compass.com

Greer, Brian M
Contact 508-579-3784.............

Member
Greer Real Estate, LLC
PO Box 651
Barnstable, MA 02630
E-mail: Brian@GreerCapeCod.com

Hager, Kenneth
Contact 508-945-7777.............

Member
William Raveis RE & Home Serv.
37 Cross Street
Chatham, MA 02633-2206
E-mail: ken.hager@raveis.com

Harrington, Adeline M
Contact 508-237-1302.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
499 Main Street
Chatham, MA 02633
E-mail: aharrington@robertpaul.com

Kiely, Gregory
Contact 617-217-8875.............

Member
Sotheby’s International Realty
851 Main Street
Osterville, MA 02655-0068
E-mail: greg.kiely@sothebys.realty

Knapp, Martha
Contact 508-314-3747.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
476 Route 28
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: martha.knapp@compass.com

Kwasniak, Thomas
Contact 508-255-1904.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
PO Box 2000
Brewster, MA 02631
E-mail: tom.kwasniak@compass.com

Law, Daneen
Contact 508-237-0977.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
6 Route 6A
Orleans, MA 02653
E-mail: daneen.law@gibsonsir.com

Power-Spirlet, Paula M
Contact 508-776-5629.............

Member
Stonewater Real Estate
1046 Main Street, Suite 3
Osterville, MA 02655
E-mail: ppower@stonewatercapecod.com

Propper, Katharine
Contact 508-274-7117.............

Member
BHHS Robert Paul Properties
279 Main Street
Falmouth, MA 02540
E-mail: kpropper@RobertPaul.com

Quinlin, Ann M
Contact 508-776-4486.............

Member
RE/MAX Real Estate Center
30 Mechanic Street
Foxboro, MA 02035
E-mail: annquinlin@gmail.com

Roberts, Pamela C
Contact 508-237-0980.............

Member
Gibson Sotheby’s Int’l Realty
587 Route 28
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: pam.roberts@gibsonsir.com

Thayer, Carol A
Contact 508-246-2335.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
476 Route 28
Harwich Port, MA 02646
E-mail: carol.thayer@compass.com

Tobin, Nina
Contact 774-722-2556.............

Member
Kinlin Grover Compass
PO Box 2000
Brewster, MA 02631
E-mail: nina.tobin@compass.com


